Monday, May 1, 2023
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

Tuesday, May 2, 2023
8:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 3, 2023
8:30 AM

9:30 AM

Chairman's Schedule May 2023

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller (OCC)

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/ staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Thursday, May 4, 2023
10:00 AM

5:30 PM

Friday, May 5, 2023
9:00 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Senator Chris Van Hollen
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Listening session w/Congressman Stephen
Lynch, local leaders, and housing groups at
Brockton City Hall, Brockton,

Massachusetts

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interagency Regulators Meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, U.S.
Department of Treasury (Treasury),

Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, Michael Barr,
Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB, Gary
Gensler, Chair, U.S. Securities and
Exchange Commission (SEC), and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
ocCcC



5:00 PM

Monday, May 8, 2023
8:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, May 9, 2023
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

7:00 AM
5:00 PM
Thursday, May 11, 2023

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Mark Branson, President,
Federal Financial Supervisory Authority

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Friday, May 12, 2023
9:00 AM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

Monday, May 15, 2023
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Tuesday, May 16, 2023
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, May 17, 2023
7:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Adrienne Harris, Superintendent,
New York Department of Financial Services

Meeting w/Clothilde “Cloey” Hewlett,
Commissioner, California Department of
Financial Protection and Innovation (DFPI)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

U.S. House of Representatives Financial
Services Committee: Testimony at Hearing
on Oversight of Prudential Regulators

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, Resolution
Steering Group (ReSG), Financial Stability
Board, (FSB), Eija Holttinen, Member of the
Secretariat, and Takao Miyamoto, Member
of Secretariat, FSB



9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Thursday, May 18, 2023
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, May 19, 2023
8:00 AM

Meeting w/Sebastiano Laviola, Board
Member, Single Resolution Board -
European Union

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

U.S. Senate Committee on Banking,
Housing, and Urban Affairs, Testimony at
Hearing on Oversight of Financial
Regulators: Financial Stability, Supervision,
and Consumer Protection in the Wake of
Recent Bank Failures

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sarah Hammer, Executive
Director & Professor, Wharton School and,
Academic Director & Adjunct Professor,
University of Pennsylvania Law School

Meeting w/Executive Committee of State
Bank Supervisors

Meeting w/Robin Vince, President and
CEO, Bank of New York Mellon

Meeting w/staff



9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant
Secretary for Financial Institutions, Treasury

Monday, May 22, 2023

8:00 AM Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB, and
Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat,
FSB

8:45 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/Steven Rothstein, Managing
Director, Kelsey Condon, Senior Manager,
and Monica Barros, Manager, Special
Projects, Ceres Accelerator for Sustainable
Markets, Ceres Inc.

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, May 23, 2023
9:30 AM Speaker at the Cities for Financial
Empowerment Fund 2023 Bank On National
Conference
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, May 24, 2023
8:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting of the FDIC Advisory Committee
on Economic Inclusion
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, May 25, 2023
8:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/Steve Black, Chair, Board of

Directors and Charles Scharf, President &
CEO, Wells Fargo

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff



10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, May 26, 2023
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, May 29, 2023
Memorial Day Federal Holiday
Tuesday, May 30, 2023
9:00 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting

Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff



11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Wednesday, May 31, 2023
7:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Andrea Enria, Chair, Supervisory
Board, European Central Bank

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
Meeting w/staff

Meeting of the Minority Depository
Institutions Subcommittee of the Advisory
Committee on Community Banking

Meeting w/staff

Reception - Minority Depository Institutions
Subcommittee of the Advisory Committee
on Community Banking



