## Chairman's Schedule May 2023

<b>Monday, May 1, 2023</b> 11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller (OCC)
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB)
12:30 PM	Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC and Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/ staff
<b>Tuesday, May 2, 2023</b> 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Senator Chris Van Hollen
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
<b>Thursday, May 4, 2023</b> 10:00 AM	Listening session w/Congressman Stephen Lynch, local leaders, and housing groups at Brockton City Hall, Brockton, Massachusetts
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, May 5, 2023 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Interagency Regulators Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, U.S. Department of Treasury (Treasury), Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB, Gary Gensler, Chair, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC), and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
<b>Monday, May 8, 2023</b> 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
<b>Tuesday, May 9, 2023</b> 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, May 10, 2023	
7:00 AM	Meeting w/Mark Branson, President, Federal Financial Supervisory Authority
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
<b>Thursday, May 11, 2023</b> 10:00 AM	FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, May 12, 2023 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Adrienne Harris, Superintendent, New York Department of Financial Services
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Clothilde "Cloey" Hewlett, Commissioner, California Department of Financial Protection and Innovation (DFPI)
<b>Monday, May 15, 2023</b> 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
<b>Tuesday, May 16, 2023</b> 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	U.S. House of Representatives Financial Services Committee: Testimony at Hearing on Oversight of Prudential Regulators
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
<b>Wednesday, May 17, 2023</b> 7:00 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, Resolution Steering Group (ReSG), Financial Stability Board, (FSB), Eija Holttinen, Member of the Secretariat, and Takao Miyamoto, Member of Secretariat, FSB

9:00 AM	Meeting w/Sebastiano Laviola, Board Member, Single Resolution Board - European Union
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
<b>Thursday, May 18, 2023</b> 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	U.S. Senate Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs, Testimony at Hearing on Oversight of Financial Regulators: Financial Stability, Supervision, and Consumer Protection in the Wake of Recent Bank Failures
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/Sarah Hammer, Executive Director & Professor, Wharton School and, Academic Director & Adjunct Professor, University of Pennsylvania Law School
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Executive Committee of State Bank Supervisors
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Robin Vince, President and CEO, Bank of New York Mellon
Friday, May 19, 2023 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant Secretary for Financial Institutions, Treasury
<b>Monday, May 22, 2023</b> 8:00 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB, and Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, FSB
8:45 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Steven Rothstein, Managing Director, Kelsey Condon, Senior Manager, and Monica Barros, Manager, Special Projects, Ceres Accelerator for Sustainable Markets, Ceres Inc.
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, National Credit Union Administration
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 9:30 AM	Speaker at the Cities for Financial Empowerment Fund 2023 Bank On National Conference
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting of the FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
<b>Thursday, May 25, 2023</b> 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/Steve Black, Chair, Board of Directors and Charles Scharf, President & CEO, Wells Fargo
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, May 26, 2023	
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday May 20, 2022	

## Monday, May 29, 2023

## Memorial Day Federal Holiday

Tuesday, May 30, 2023	
9:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, May 31, 2023	
7:30 AM	Meeting w/Andrea Enria, Chair, Supervisory Board, European Central Bank
8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting of the Minority Depository Institutions Subcommittee of the Advisory Committee on Community Banking
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Reception - Minority Depository Institutions Subcommittee of the Advisory Committee on Community Banking